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2022 R-1 Main Residency Match - second iteration

Table 55: Summary of vacancies by school of residency and discipline

MEMORIAL
DALHOUSIE
LAVAL
SHERBROOKE

Discipline
Anatomical Pathology

o

Anesthesiology

Family Medicine 0 0 19 28
Family Medicine integrated Clinician Scholar

General Pathology 0
Hematological Pathology

Internal Medicine

Medical Genetics and Genomics

Medical Microbiology

Neurology 0

Neurology - Pediatric

Neuropathology

Neurosurgery

Nuclear Medicine 0
Obstetrics and Gynecology

Pediatrics 0 0
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 0
Psychiatry 0

Public Health and Preventive Medicine

Public Health and Preventive Medicine including Family Medicine

Radiation Oncology

Grand Total 0 0 19 28
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UBC
Grand Total

3
0
0 99
0
1
0
3
0
2
0
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0 3
0
0 1
0
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